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No. MahaRERA/Admin/Circular-29/ 120 /2021
Date: 25.6.2021

CORRIGANDUM

Sub: Promoter’s disclosure of sold / booked Inventory (Building wise) in

the Project.
Ref: Circular No. 29 /2021 dated 09.04.2021

The Format regarding Disclosure of Sold/Booked Inventory (Building
Wise) attached to the Circular No. 29/2021 dated 9™ April 2021 is revised. The

revised Format is attached herewith.
All the concerned may therefore fill-up and submit in the revised format

henceforth.

The Corrigendum will come into force with immediate effect.

(Approved by Authority) M

(Dr. Vasant Prabhu)
Secretary, MahaRERA

Encl.: As above.
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DISCLOSURE OF SOLD/BOOKED INVENTORY

(REVISED FORMAT)

On Promoter’s Letterhead

(As per Circular no.29 dated 09.04.2021 & Corrigendum date 25.06.2021)

Name of the Project:

MahaRERA Registration No.

(BUILDING / Wing Wise)

Information of sold/Booked inventory (Building wise)

Information as on date 7 /
Building name /No.
Sr. | Floor/Wing Flat Unit Sold/Booked/Unsold | Registration
no no./shop Carpet Reserved / date of Sub-
no./office Area Rehab/Mortgaged /Not registrar
no./Plot | (Sq. Meter) for sale
no./Row
House
no. etc.
a b c d e £
1
2
3
4
5
6

Note- This information has been tallied and confirmed from details submitted
in Annexure “A” of Form 3 issued by Chartered Accountant.

Date: -

Place: -

Sd/-

Name of Promoter

Stamp




